MACHINED SHEAVE PROVIDED WITH FLANGED BUSHES AND GREASE BALL
In spheroidal cast iron GJS 400/15 EN 1563
- Pulleys are supplied coated with antirust in black.
- Sizes may vary depending on manufacturer's design and discretion.
- Custom sizes available on request.
Approx. dimensions (mm)
Code no. øRope A B ø R S
OFS-PB 7 7 170 140 40 39 31
OFS-PB 8 8 193 160 40 39 31
OFS-PB 9 9 204 180 40 39 31
OFS-PB10 10 250 200 50 44 36
OFS-PB12 12 290 240 60 49 41
OFS-PB14 14 330 280 80 59 51
OFS-PB16 16 374 320 80 59 51
OFS-PB18 18 424 360 80 69 61
OFS-PB20 20 464 400 90 74 66
OFS-PB22 22 520 440 90 74 66
OFS-PB24 24 560 480 90 79 71
OFS-PB26 26 640 545 100 84 76
O.F.S. srl
 Via Virgilio, 8 - 20833 Birone di Giussano (MB) Italy-Tel + 39 0362 861437 - 310370 - Fax + 39 0362 310284
Cap. Soc.€10.000,00 i.v. - R.E.A. MB 1786223 - Reg.Imprese MB 02689650121 - P.IVA/C.F. (VAT) IT 02689650121
M a k e s  y o u r  w o r l d  h a n d y .